
Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (29th of November 2018 - List 8)

AUT
(9)

56217 BRUNNER Stephanie 174.11 5.993.1419.56 5.2920.02.1994 (658) (145) (6) (30) (17)

56367 GALLHUBER Katharina - 102.1820.793.93 75.2016.06.1997 (6) (190) (773) (197)

56392 GRITSCH Franziska 30.27 10.6718.129.94 25.0315.03.1997 (86) (55) (150) (38) (46)

56174 HAASER Ricarda 35.05 8.835.1212.68 5.1610.09.1993 (102) (80) (15) (36) (16)

56253 HUBER Katharina 822.36 197.4923.065.99 103.0503.10.1995 (1036) (30) (223) (1377) (323)

56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina 528.84 140.405.994.65 102.1501.04.1997 (990) (10) (30) (1103) (318)

56333 MAIR Chiara - 18.6127.258.55 18.2331.08.1996 (43) (298) (66) (35)

56032 SCHILD Bernadette 999.00 999.005.463.13 999.0002.01.1990 (1051) (5) (22) (1892) (1120)

56315 TRUPPE Katharina - 461.4213.595.16 999.0015.01.1996 (13) (87) (1795) (1120)

BLR
(1)

665009 SHKANOVA Maria 209.42 91.9123.449.02 86.4218.10.1989 (749) (48) (227) (675) (245)

CAN
(4)

106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin 302.61 174.8117.225.00 138.2025.05.1990 (875) (11) (137) (1288) (483)

107583 REMME Roni 40.11 15.8819.735.98 48.4414.02.1996 (115) (28) (175) (55) (95)

107747 SMART Amelia - 55.4012.9811.25 88.5501.08.1998 (63) (81) (325) (255)

107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence 493.50 209.6423.945.89 267.6230.05.1994 (983) (24) (232) (1424) (820)

CZE
(1)

155728 DUBOVSKA Martina - 826.8225.197.20 858.4127.02.1992 (36) (253) (1877) (1103)

FRA
(2)

197319 MUGNIER Adeline 496.61 41.195.4621.74 30.6328.09.1992 (984) (172) (22) (213) (51)

196806 NOENS Nastasia 343.91 190.8350.935.92 150.6612.09.1988 (903) (25) (816) (1353) (548)

GBR
(1)

225525 TILLEY Alex 432.09 86.528.9714.45 103.2605.10.1993 (971) (95) (52) (620) (325)

GER
(3)

206355 DUERR Lena 58.76 24.268.035.50 15.4804.08.1991 (188) (19) (43) (100) (34)

206279 GEIGER Christina 661.58 727.05133.595.57 675.9506.02.1990 (1014) (20) (2194) (1863) (1079)

355061 HILZINGER Jessica - 110.0318.7112.17 309.7826.05.1997 (73) (159) (840) (885)

ITA
(5)

299276 BASSINO Marta 35.93 13.684.5556.61 3.0827.02.1996 (103) (785) (9) (45) (4)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 5.67 2.441.4628.74 2.5014.07.1990 (26) (263) (5) (5) (3)

296354 COSTAZZA Chiara 999.00 999.00101.245.38 999.0006.05.1984 (1051) (16) (1800) (1892) (1120)

296509 CURTONI Irene 999.00 999.005.185.19 999.0011.08.1985 (1051) (14) (16) (1892) (1120)

299699 PETERLINI Martina - -21.6512.26 -24.10.1997 (74) (205)

NED
(1)

405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 94.22 40.226.2710.25 67.1610.04.1995 (334) (56) (36) (205) (161)

NOR
(6)

425921 HAUGEN Kristine Gjelsten 475.07 43.707.148.89 66.1324.08.1992 (981) (47) (38) (238) (153)

425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina 999.00 548.555.324.37 506.6427.02.1989 (1051) (8) (18) (1825) (1033)

426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst 27.33 21.277.278.74 33.9317.07.1995 (68) (45) (39) (81) (58)

426187 LYSDAHL Kristin 27.42 23.765.3011.54 36.0029.06.1996 (70) (65) (17) (98) (61)

425981 SKJOELD Maren 50.27 31.6218.195.95 39.3829.09.1993 (158) (26) (153) (148) (70)

426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise 56.66 113.876.009.64 77.2324.11.1996 (178) (53) (32) (878) (208)

POL
(1)

435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 52.17 22.839.9838.90 42.4319.02.1994 (160) (423) (62) (91) (80)
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (29th of November 2018 - List 8)

SLO
(4)

565401 BUCIK Ana 39.85 44.2021.175.83 3.8421.07.1993 (113) (23) (199) (242) (8)

565320 FERK Marusa 40.00 27.0919.525.80 5.3827.09.1988 (114) (21) (172) (120) (19)

565471 HROVAT Meta 67.30 25.824.927.00 23.0402.03.1998 (218) (35) (14) (114) (42)

565360 STUHEC Ilka 3.59 2.4519.0217.64 3.4926.10.1990 (5) (126) (164) (6) (6)

SRB
(1)

315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena 36.07 25.216.0014.61 4.3928.12.1990 (104) (98) (32) (108) (12)

SUI
(6)

516437 BISSIG Carole 116.75 29.7319.9712.41 44.7615.07.1996 (440) (75) (180) (136) (88)

516334 CHABLE Charlotte 501.54 342.3524.849.68 581.2431.10.1994 (986) (54) (246) (1711) (1058)

516504 DANIOTH Aline - 22.359.788.46 24.9212.03.1998 (40) (59) (90) (45)

516284 GISIN Michelle 3.70 2.3632.284.62 0.0305.12.1993 (7) (9) (379) (4) (2)

516280 HOLDENER Wendy 24.28 5.653.652.30 0.0012.05.1993 (59) (4) (7) (25) (1)

516426 STOFFEL Elena - 218.5716.5213.22 934.9227.05.1996 (84) (123) (1446) (1108)

SVK
(1)

705423 VLHOVA Petra 28.56 28.314.712.11 3.3613.06.1995 (80) (3) (11) (127) (5)

SWE
(4)

505679 HANSDOTTER Frida 999.00 999.004.691.68 999.0013.12.1985 (1051) (2) (10) (1892) (1120)

506399 HECTOR Sara 162.21 67.844.879.18 47.6204.09.1992 (626) (49) (12) (434) (93)

506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna 999.00 78.7616.814.00 66.9818.06.1991 (1051) (7) (130) (558) (160)

506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie 619.83 321.2433.365.81 850.0102.10.1992 (1005) (22) (394) (1686) (1101)

USA
(2)

6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela 3.87 17.600.000.00 4.1613.03.1995 (8) (1) (1) (61) (11)

537772 STIEGLER Resi 874.17 893.9627.515.95 166.1314.11.1985 (1042) (26) (300) (1882) (600)

Legend:

AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G
SL Slalom
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17 Rank 120 in the FIS List: TOMII Yukina FIS Pts: 16.76

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

SL Overall

WCSL

SL

FIS

1 6535237 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA 0.00 (1) 2034 (1)864 (1)

2 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE 1.68 (2) 803 (10)634 (2)

3 705423 VLHOVA Petra SVK 2.11 (3) 847 (9)575 (3)

4 516280 HOLDENER Wendy SUI 2.30 (4) 1125 (4)549 (4)

5 56032 SCHILD Bernadette AUT 3.13 (5) 540 (17)436 (5)

6 56367 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT 3.93 (6) 326 (25)326 (6)

7 506146 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE 4.00 (7) 317 (26)317 (7)

8 425771 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR 4.37 (8) 382 (21)266 (8)

9 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 4.62 (9) 1154 (2)232 (9)

10 56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT 4.65 (10) 288 (30)228 (10)

11 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN 5.00 (11) 181 (46)181 (11)

12 56315 TRUPPE Katharina AUT 5.16 (13) 182 (44)158 (13)

13 296509 CURTONI Irene ITA 5.19 (14) 283 (31)155 (14)

14 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA 5.38 (16) 128 (60)128 (16)

15 206355 DUERR Lena GER 5.50 (19) 112 (63)112 (19)

16 206279 GEIGER Christina GER 5.57 (20) 103 (67)103 (20)

17 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 5.80 (21) 115 (62)71 (21)

18 506341 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE 5.81 (22) 70 (73)70 (22)

19 565401 BUCIK Ana SLO 5.83 (23) 165 (52)67 (23)

20 107427 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN 5.89 (24) 59 (78)59 (24)

21 196806 NOENS Nastasia FRA 5.92 (25) 54 (84)54 (25)

22 425981 SKJOELD Maren NOR 5.95 (26) 60 (76)51 (26)

23 537772 STIEGLER Resi USA 5.95 (26) 50 (85)50 (27)

24 107583 REMME Roni CAN 5.98 (28) 50 (85)47 (28)

25 56253 HUBER Katharina AUT 5.99 (30) 45 (94)45 (30)

26 516504 DANIOTH Aline SUI 8.46 (40) 49 (88)41 (31)

27 56217 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT >19.56 (145) 435 (19)40 (32)

28 516437 BISSIG Carole SUI 12.41 (75) 38 (101)38 (33)

29 197319 MUGNIER Adeline FRA >21.74 (172) 136 (58)32 (34)

30 565471 HROVAT Meta SLO 7.00 (35) 177 (47)27 (35)

31 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA >28.74 (263)+500 960 (6)10 (52)

32 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO >17.64 (126)+500 695 (13)-

33 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE 7.20 (36) 6 (134)6 (57)

34 56333 MAIR Chiara AUT 8.55 (43) --

35 426100 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR 8.74 (45) 27 (107)16 (46)

36 425921 HAUGEN Kristine Gjelsten NOR 8.89 (47) 46 (92)-

37 665009 SHKANOVA Maria BLR 9.02 (48) --

38 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE 9.18 (49) 174 (50)20 (43)

39 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR 9.64 (53) 55 (82)8 (55)

40 516334 CHABLE Charlotte SUI 9.68 (54) --

41 56392 GRITSCH Franziska AUT 9.94 (55) --

42 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana NED 10.25 (56) 9 (127)-

43 107747 SMART Amelia CAN 11.25 (63) --

44 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR 11.54 (65) 142 (56)24 (37)

45 355061 HILZINGER Jessica GER 12.17 (73) --
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

DRAW LIST

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17 Rank 120 in the FIS List: TOMII Yukina FIS Pts: 16.76

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WCSL

SL Overall

WCSL

SL

FIS

46 299699 PETERLINI Martina ITA 12.26 (74) --

47 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT 12.68 (80) 263 (34)-

48 516426 STOFFEL Elena SUI 13.22 (84) 21 (112)21 (40)

49 225525 TILLEY Alex GBR 14.45 (95) 47 (90)-

50 315187 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB 14.61 (98) 89 (69)16 (46)

51 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL >38.90 (423) 1 (149)-

52 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA >56.61 (785) 362 (24)-

Legend:

+ 500 At least 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place
> Greater than 120th rank in the Fis points list FIS_SL FIS points for SL (8th FIS points list 2018/2019)
No Control Number WCSL SL FIS World Cup Start List points for Slalom
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST

St. Moritz (SUI)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate COZZI Marco ITA
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MIOZZARI Robin SUI

Technical Data
Course Name Suvretta
Start Altitude 2200m
Finish Altitude 2030m
Vertical Drop 170m
Homologation Number 12130/10/16

Race Information
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates/Turning Gates 29/28
Start Time 10:30

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 505679 1985 SWEHANSDOTTER Frida Rossignol

2 56367 1997 AUTGALLHUBER Katharina Atomic

3 56032 1990 AUTSCHILD Bernadette Head

4 516280 1993 SUIHOLDENER Wendy Head

5 506146 1991 SWESWENN LARSSON Anna Head

6 6535237 1995 USASHIFFRIN Mikaela Atomic

7 705423 1995 SVKVLHOVA Petra Rossignol

8 296509 1985 ITACURTONI Irene Rossignol

9 206355 1991 GERDUERR Lena Head

10 106961 1990 CANMIELZYNSKI Erin Rossignol

11 56315 1996 AUTTRUPPE Katharina Fischer

12 425771 1989 NORHAVER-LOESETH Nina Rossignol

13 296354 1984 ITACOSTAZZA Chiara Dynastar

14 56388 1997 AUTLIENSBERGER Katharina Rossignol

15 516284 1993 SUIGISIN Michelle Rossignol

break

16 206279 1990 GERGEIGER Christina Rossignol

17 565320 1988 SLOFERK Marusa Salomon

18 506341 1992 SWEWIKSTROEM Emelie Voelkl

19 565401 1993 SLOBUCIK Ana Salomon

20 107427 1994 CANST-GERMAIN Laurence Rossignol

21 196806 1988 FRANOENS Nastasia Salomon

22 425981 1993 NORSKJOELD Maren Voelkl

break

23 537772 1985 USASTIEGLER Resi Rossignol

24 107583 1996 CANREMME Roni Head

25 56253 1995 AUTHUBER Katharina Atomic

26 516504 1998 SUIDANIOTH Aline Stoeckli

27 56217 1994 AUTBRUNNER Stephanie Head

28 516437 1996 SUIBISSIG Carole Stoeckli

29 197319 1992 FRAMUGNIER Adeline Head

30 565471 1998 SLOHROVAT Meta Salomon

break

31 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica Rossignol

32 565360 1990 SLOSTUHEC Ilka Stoeckli

33 155728 1992 CZEDUBOVSKA Martina Voelkl

34 56333 1996 AUTMAIR Chiara Atomic

35 426100 1995 NORHOLTMANN Mina Fuerst Voelkl
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

START LIST

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

36 425921 1992 NORHAUGEN Kristine Gjelsten Rossignol

37 665009 1989 BLRSHKANOVA Maria Augment

38 506399 1992 SWEHECTOR Sara Head

39 426193 1996 NORSTJERNESUND Thea Louise Rossignol

40 516334 1994 SUICHABLE Charlotte Fischer

41 56392 1997 AUTGRITSCH Franziska Head

42 405138 1995 NEDJELINKOVA Adriana Atomic

43 107747 1998 CANSMART Amelia Atomic

44 426187 1996 NORLYSDAHL Kristin Rossignol

45 355061 1997 GERHILZINGER Jessica Atomic

46 299699 1997 ITAPETERLINI Martina Voelkl

47 56174 1993 AUTHAASER Ricarda Fischer

48 516426 1996 SUISTOFFEL Elena Dynastar

49 225525 1993 GBRTILLEY Alex Head

50 315187 1990 SRBIGNJATOVIC Nevena Head

51 435334 1994 POLGASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna Atomic

52 299276 1996 ITABASSINO Marta Salomon

Forerunners:
F1-CONRAD Sina SUI F2-MERCURI Laura SUI F3-MARCORA Carlotta SUI
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Moritz (SUI)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate COZZI Marco ITA
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MIOZZARI Robin SUI

Technical Data
Course Name Suvretta
Start Altitude 2200m
Finish Altitude 2030m
Vertical Drop 170m
Homologation Number 12130/10/16

Race Information
Course setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates/Turning Gates 32/31
Start Time 10:30

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

1 6 6535237 1995 USA 28.14SHIFFRIN Mikaela Atomic

2 1 505679 1985 SWE 28.62 0.48HANSDOTTER Frida Rossignol

3 27 56217 1994 AUT 28.69 0.55BRUNNER Stephanie Head

4 11 56315 1996 AUT 28.75 0.61TRUPPE Katharina Fischer

5 29 197319 1992 FRA 28.78 0.64MUGNIER Adeline Head

6 7 705423 1995 SVK 28.80 0.66VLHOVA Petra Rossignol

7 2 56367 1997 AUT 28.81 0.67GALLHUBER Katharina Atomic

8 3 56032 1990 AUT 28.82 0.68SCHILD Bernadette Head

9 12 425771 1989 NOR 28.91 0.77HAVER-LOESETH Nina Rossignol

10 9 206355 1991 GER 28.93 0.79DUERR Lena Head

11 24 107583 1996 CAN 28.99 0.85REMME Roni Head

12 5 506146 1991 SWE 29.01 0.87SWENN LARSSON Anna Head

13 22 425981 1993 NOR 29.04 0.90SKJOELD Maren Voelkl

13 17 565320 1988 SLO 29.04 0.90FERK Marusa Salomon

15 8 296509 1985 ITA 29.05 0.91CURTONI Irene Rossignol

16 51 435334 1994 POL 29.06 0.92GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna Atomic

17 35 426100 1995 NOR 29.16 1.02HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst Voelkl

18 30 565471 1998 SLO 29.19 1.05HROVAT Meta Salomon

19 26 516504 1998 SUI 29.22 1.08DANIOTH Aline Stoeckli

20 14 56388 1997 AUT 29.25 1.11LIENSBERGER Katharina Rossignol

21 10 106961 1990 CAN 29.31 1.17MIELZYNSKI Erin Rossignol

22 34 56333 1996 AUT 29.35 1.21MAIR Chiara Atomic

23 21 196806 1988 FRA 29.40 1.26NOENS Nastasia Salomon

24 45 355061 1997 GER 29.44 1.30HILZINGER Jessica Atomic

25 41 56392 1997 AUT 29.47 1.33GRITSCH Franziska Head

26 44 426187 1996 NOR 29.49 1.35LYSDAHL Kristin Rossignol

27 28 516437 1996 SUI 29.52 1.38BISSIG Carole Stoeckli

28 31 297601 1990 ITA 29.55 1.41BRIGNONE Federica Rossignol

29 13 296354 1984 ITA 29.57 1.43COSTAZZA Chiara Dynastar

30 25 56253 1995 AUT 29.61 1.47HUBER Katharina Atomic

31 4 516280 1993 SUI 29.63 1.49HOLDENER Wendy Head

32 20 107427 1994 CAN 29.64 1.50ST-GERMAIN Laurence Rossignol

33 48 516426 1996 SUI 29.73 1.59STOFFEL Elena Dynastar

34 18 506341 1992 SWE 29.81 1.67WIKSTROEM Emelie Voelkl

35 47 56174 1993 AUT 29.82 1.68HAASER Ricarda Fischer

36 43 107747 1998 CAN 29.83 1.69SMART Amelia Atomic

37 46 299699 1997 ITA 29.88 1.74PETERLINI Martina Voelkl

37 37 665009 1989 BLR 29.88 1.74SHKANOVA Maria Augment
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

NSA

CodeBirth
Ski

39 42 405138 1995 NED 29.96 1.82JELINKOVA Adriana Atomic

40 16 206279 1990 GER 30.01 1.87GEIGER Christina Rossignol

41 36 425921 1992 NOR 30.02 1.88HAUGEN Kristine Gjelsten Rossignol

42 50 315187 1990 SRB 30.19 2.05IGNJATOVIC Nevena Head

43 40 516334 1994 SUI 30.25 2.11CHABLE Charlotte Fischer

44 23 537772 1985 USA 30.29 2.15STIEGLER Resi Rossignol

45 15 516284 1993 SUI 30.45 2.31GISIN Michelle Rossignol

46 38 506399 1992 SWE 30.95 2.81HECTOR Sara Head

47 32 565360 1990 SLO 31.49 3.35STUHEC Ilka Stoeckli

48 49 225525 1993 GBR 31.80 3.66TILLEY Alex Head

 

DID NOT FINISH: 4 competitors

19 565401 BUCIK Ana 1993 SLO Salomon

33 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina 1992 CZE Voelkl

39 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise 1996 NOR Rossignol

52 299276 BASSINO Marta 1996 ITA Salomon

Forerunners:
F1-CONRAD Sina SUI F2-MERCURI Laura SUI F3-MARCORA Carlotta SUI

Conditions on course:
LIGHT SNOW Snow: POWDER Temperature - Start: -2°C Temperature - Finish: -1°C
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 48 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

TimeSki Code

1 6 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA
Atomic

Int1: 13.74 (1)
I1-Fin: 14.40 (1)

Fin: 28.14 (1)

2 1 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE
Rossignol

Int1: 14.07 (8)
I1-Fin: 14.55 (3)

0.33

Fin: 28.62 (2) 0.48

3 27 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT
Head

Int1: 13.88 (2)
I1-Fin: 14.81 (10)

0.14

Fin: 28.69 (3) 0.55

4 11 TRUPPE Katharina AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.20 (13)
I1-Fin: 14.55 (3)

0.46

Fin: 28.75 (4) 0.61

5 29 MUGNIER Adeline FRA
Head

Int1: 13.91 (3)
I1-Fin: 14.87 (15)

0.17

Fin: 28.78 (5) 0.64

6 7 VLHOVA Petra SVK
Rossignol

Int1: 14.17 (11)
I1-Fin: 14.63 (6)

0.43

Fin: 28.80 (6) 0.66

7 2 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 13.97 (4)
I1-Fin: 14.84 (14)

0.23

Fin: 28.81 (7) 0.67

8 3 SCHILD Bernadette AUT
Head

Int1: 14.09 (9)
I1-Fin: 14.73 (7)

0.35

Fin: 28.82 (8) 0.68

9 12 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 14.04 (7)
I1-Fin: 14.87 (15)

0.30

Fin: 28.91 (9) 0.77

10 9 DUERR Lena GER
Head

Int1: 14.43 (26)
I1-Fin: 14.50 (2)

0.69

Fin: 28.93 (10) 0.79

11 24 REMME Roni CAN
Head

Int1: 14.37 (22)
I1-Fin: 14.62 (5)

0.63

Fin: 28.99 (11) 0.85

12 5 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE
Head

Int1: 14.21 (14)
I1-Fin: 14.80 (8)

0.47

Fin: 29.01 (12) 0.87

13 22 SKJOELD Maren NOR
Voelkl

Int1: 14.17 (11)
I1-Fin: 14.87 (15)

0.43

Fin: 29.04 (13) 0.90

13 17 FERK Marusa SLO
Salomon

Int1: 14.03 (6)
I1-Fin: 15.01 (23)

0.29

Fin: 29.04 (13) 0.90

15 8 CURTONI Irene ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.22 (15)
I1-Fin: 14.83 (13)

0.48

Fin: 29.05 (15) 0.91

16 51 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL
Atomic

Int1: 14.13 (10)
I1-Fin: 14.93 (19)

0.39

Fin: 29.06 (16) 0.92

17 35 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR
Voelkl

Int1: 14.36 (20)
I1-Fin: 14.80 (8)

0.62

Fin: 29.16 (17) 1.02

18 30 HROVAT Meta SLO
Salomon

Int1: 14.01 (5)
I1-Fin: 15.18 (32)

0.27

Fin: 29.19 (18) 1.05

19 26 DANIOTH Aline SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.41 (23)
I1-Fin: 14.81 (10)

0.67

Fin: 29.22 (19) 1.08

20 14 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT
Rossignol

Int1: 14.22 (15)
I1-Fin: 15.03 (24)

0.48

Fin: 29.25 (20) 1.11
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 48 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

TimeSki Code

21 10 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 14.24 (16)
I1-Fin: 15.07 (26)

0.50

Fin: 29.31 (21) 1.17

22 34 MAIR Chiara AUT
Atomic

Int1: 14.41 (23)
I1-Fin: 14.94 (20)

0.67

Fin: 29.35 (22) 1.21

23 21 NOENS Nastasia FRA
Salomon

Int1: 14.35 (19)
I1-Fin: 15.05 (25)

0.61

Fin: 29.40 (23) 1.26

24 45 HILZINGER Jessica GER
Atomic

Int1: 14.62 (41)
I1-Fin: 14.82 (12)

0.88

Fin: 29.44 (24) 1.30

25 41 GRITSCH Franziska AUT
Head

Int1: 14.57 (38)
I1-Fin: 14.90 (18)

0.83

Fin: 29.47 (25) 1.33

26 44 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 14.55 (36)
I1-Fin: 14.94 (20)

0.81

Fin: 29.49 (26) 1.35

27 28 BISSIG Carole SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.57 (38)
I1-Fin: 14.95 (22)

0.83

Fin: 29.52 (27) 1.38

28 31 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.36 (20)
I1-Fin: 15.19 (33)

0.62

Fin: 29.55 (28) 1.41

29 13 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 14.48 (29)
I1-Fin: 15.09 (27)

0.74

Fin: 29.57 (29) 1.43

30 25 HUBER Katharina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 14.46 (27)
I1-Fin: 15.15 (29)

0.72

Fin: 29.61 (30) 1.47

31 4 HOLDENER Wendy SUI
Head

Int1: 14.48 (29)
I1-Fin: 15.15 (29)

0.74

Fin: 29.63 (31) 1.49

32 20 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 14.55 (36)
I1-Fin: 15.09 (27)

0.81

Fin: 29.64 (32) 1.50

33 48 STOFFEL Elena SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 14.53 (34)
I1-Fin: 15.20 (34)

0.79

Fin: 29.73 (33) 1.59

34 18 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE
Voelkl

Int1: 14.66 (44)
I1-Fin: 15.15 (29)

0.92

Fin: 29.81 (34) 1.67

35 47 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.47 (28)
I1-Fin: 15.35 (38)

0.73

Fin: 29.82 (35) 1.68

36 43 SMART Amelia CAN
Atomic

Int1: 14.48 (29)
I1-Fin: 15.35 (38)

0.74

Fin: 29.83 (36) 1.69

37 46 PETERLINI Martina ITA
Voelkl

Int1: 14.62 (41)
I1-Fin: 15.26 (36)

0.88

Fin: 29.88 (37) 1.74

37 37 SHKANOVA Maria BLR
Augment

Int1: 14.64 (43)
I1-Fin: 15.24 (35)

0.90

Fin: 29.88 (37) 1.74

39 42 JELINKOVA Adriana NED
Atomic

Int1: 14.61 (40)
I1-Fin: 15.35 (38)

0.87

Fin: 29.96 (39) 1.82

40 16 GEIGER Christina GER
Rossignol

Int1: 14.70 (46)
I1-Fin: 15.31 (37)

0.96

Fin: 30.01 (40) 1.87

41 36 HAUGEN Kristine Gjelsten NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 14.42 (25)
I1-Fin: 15.60 (42)

0.68

Fin: 30.02 (41) 1.88

42 50 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB
Head

Int1: 14.69 (45)
I1-Fin: 15.50 (41)

0.95

Fin: 30.19 (42) 2.05

43 40 CHABLE Charlotte SUI
Fischer

Int1: 14.33 (18)
I1-Fin: 15.92 (45)

0.59

Fin: 30.25 (43) 2.11

44 23 STIEGLER Resi USA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.50 (33)
I1-Fin: 15.79 (44)

0.76

Fin: 30.29 (44) 2.15

45 15 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 14.81 (47)
I1-Fin: 15.64 (43)

1.07

Fin: 30.45 (45) 2.31
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 48 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

TimeSki Code

46 38 HECTOR Sara SWE
Head

Int1: 14.54 (35)
I1-Fin: 16.41 (46)

0.80

Fin: 30.95 (46) 2.81

47 32 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.95 (48)
I1-Fin: 16.54 (47)

1.21

Fin: 31.49 (47) 3.35

48 49 TILLEY Alex GBR
Head

Int1: 14.49 (32)
I1-Fin: 17.31 (48)

0.75

Fin: 31.80 (48) 3.66

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1

Legend:

Fin Finish Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

TimeSki Code

 1 HANSDOTTER Frida SWE
Rossignol

Int1: 14.07 (9)
I1-Fin: 14.55 (3)

0.33

Fin: 28.62 (2) 0.48

 2 GALLHUBER Katharina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 13.97 (5)
I1-Fin: 14.84 (14)

0.23

Fin: 28.81 (7) 0.67

 3 SCHILD Bernadette AUT
Head

Int1: 14.09 (10)
I1-Fin: 14.73 (7)

0.35

Fin: 28.82 (8) 0.68

 4 HOLDENER Wendy SUI
Head

Int1: 14.48 (31)
I1-Fin: 15.15 (29)

0.74

Fin: 29.63 (31) 1.49

 5 SWENN LARSSON Anna SWE
Head

Int1: 14.21 (15)
I1-Fin: 14.80 (8)

0.47

Fin: 29.01 (12) 0.87

 6 SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA
Atomic

Int1: 13.74 (1)
I1-Fin: 14.40 (1)

Fin: 28.14 (1)

 7 VLHOVA Petra SVK
Rossignol

Int1: 14.17 (12)
I1-Fin: 14.63 (6)

0.43

Fin: 28.80 (6) 0.66

 8 CURTONI Irene ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.22 (16)
I1-Fin: 14.83 (13)

0.48

Fin: 29.05 (15) 0.91

 9 DUERR Lena GER
Head

Int1: 14.43 (28)
I1-Fin: 14.50 (2)

0.69

Fin: 28.93 (10) 0.79

 10 MIELZYNSKI Erin CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 14.24 (18)
I1-Fin: 15.07 (26)

0.50

Fin: 29.31 (21) 1.17

 11 TRUPPE Katharina AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.20 (14)
I1-Fin: 14.55 (3)

0.46

Fin: 28.75 (4) 0.61

 12 HAVER-LOESETH Nina NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 14.04 (8)
I1-Fin: 14.87 (15)

0.30

Fin: 28.91 (9) 0.77

 13 COSTAZZA Chiara ITA
Dynastar

Int1: 14.48 (31)
I1-Fin: 15.09 (27)

0.74

Fin: 29.57 (29) 1.43

 14 LIENSBERGER Katharina AUT
Rossignol

Int1: 14.22 (16)
I1-Fin: 15.03 (24)

0.48

Fin: 29.25 (20) 1.11

 15 GISIN Michelle SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 14.81 (50)
I1-Fin: 15.64 (43)

1.07

Fin: 30.45 (45) 2.31

 16 GEIGER Christina GER
Rossignol

Int1: 14.70 (49)
I1-Fin: 15.31 (37)

0.96

Fin: 30.01 (40) 1.87

 17 FERK Marusa SLO
Salomon

Int1: 14.03 (7)
I1-Fin: 15.01 (23)

0.29

Fin: 29.04 (13) 0.90

 18 WIKSTROEM Emelie SWE
Voelkl

Int1: 14.66 (47)
I1-Fin: 15.15 (29)

0.92

Fin: 29.81 (34) 1.67

 19 BUCIK Ana SLO
Salomon

Int1: 13.92 (4)
I1-Fin:

0.18

Fin: DNF

 20 ST-GERMAIN Laurence CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 14.55 (38)
I1-Fin: 15.09 (27)

0.81

Fin: 29.64 (32) 1.50
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

TimeSki Code

 21 NOENS Nastasia FRA
Salomon

Int1: 14.35 (21)
I1-Fin: 15.05 (25)

0.61

Fin: 29.40 (23) 1.26

 22 SKJOELD Maren NOR
Voelkl

Int1: 14.17 (12)
I1-Fin: 14.87 (15)

0.43

Fin: 29.04 (13) 0.90

 23 STIEGLER Resi USA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.50 (35)
I1-Fin: 15.79 (44)

0.76

Fin: 30.29 (44) 2.15

 24 REMME Roni CAN
Head

Int1: 14.37 (24)
I1-Fin: 14.62 (5)

0.63

Fin: 28.99 (11) 0.85

 25 HUBER Katharina AUT
Atomic

Int1: 14.46 (29)
I1-Fin: 15.15 (29)

0.72

Fin: 29.61 (30) 1.47

 26 DANIOTH Aline SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.41 (25)
I1-Fin: 14.81 (10)

0.67

Fin: 29.22 (19) 1.08

 27 BRUNNER Stephanie AUT
Head

Int1: 13.88 (2)
I1-Fin: 14.81 (10)

0.14

Fin: 28.69 (3) 0.55

 28 BISSIG Carole SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.57 (40)
I1-Fin: 14.95 (22)

0.83

Fin: 29.52 (27) 1.38

 29 MUGNIER Adeline FRA
Head

Int1: 13.91 (3)
I1-Fin: 14.87 (15)

0.17

Fin: 28.78 (5) 0.64

 30 HROVAT Meta SLO
Salomon

Int1: 14.01 (6)
I1-Fin: 15.18 (32)

0.27

Fin: 29.19 (18) 1.05

 31 BRIGNONE Federica ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.36 (22)
I1-Fin: 15.19 (33)

0.62

Fin: 29.55 (28) 1.41

 32 STUHEC Ilka SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 14.95 (51)
I1-Fin: 16.54 (47)

1.21

Fin: 31.49 (47) 3.35

 33 DUBOVSKA Martina CZE
Voelkl

Int1: 14.58 (42)
I1-Fin:

0.84

Fin: DNF

 34 MAIR Chiara AUT
Atomic

Int1: 14.41 (25)
I1-Fin: 14.94 (20)

0.67

Fin: 29.35 (22) 1.21

 35 HOLTMANN Mina Fuerst NOR
Voelkl

Int1: 14.36 (22)
I1-Fin: 14.80 (8)

0.62

Fin: 29.16 (17) 1.02

 36 HAUGEN Kristine Gjelsten NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 14.42 (27)
I1-Fin: 15.60 (42)

0.68

Fin: 30.02 (41) 1.88

 37 SHKANOVA Maria BLR
Augment

Int1: 14.64 (46)
I1-Fin: 15.24 (35)

0.90

Fin: 29.88 (37) 1.74

 38 HECTOR Sara SWE
Head

Int1: 14.54 (37)
I1-Fin: 16.41 (46)

0.80

Fin: 30.95 (46) 2.81

 39 STJERNESUND Thea Louise NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 14.24 (18)
I1-Fin:

0.50

Fin: DNF

 40 CHABLE Charlotte SUI
Fischer

Int1: 14.33 (20)
I1-Fin: 15.92 (45)

0.59

Fin: 30.25 (43) 2.11

 41 GRITSCH Franziska AUT
Head

Int1: 14.57 (40)
I1-Fin: 14.90 (18)

0.83

Fin: 29.47 (25) 1.33

 42 JELINKOVA Adriana NED
Atomic

Int1: 14.61 (43)
I1-Fin: 15.35 (38)

0.87

Fin: 29.96 (39) 1.82

 43 SMART Amelia CAN
Atomic

Int1: 14.48 (31)
I1-Fin: 15.35 (38)

0.74

Fin: 29.83 (36) 1.69

 44 LYSDAHL Kristin NOR
Rossignol

Int1: 14.55 (38)
I1-Fin: 14.94 (20)

0.81

Fin: 29.49 (26) 1.35

 45 HILZINGER Jessica GER
Atomic

Int1: 14.62 (44)
I1-Fin: 14.82 (12)

0.88

Fin: 29.44 (24) 1.30
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Ladies' Parallel Slalom Qualification SUN 9 DEC 2018

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB

St. Moritz (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 52 Number of NSA: 17

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

TimeSki Code

 46 PETERLINI Martina ITA
Voelkl

Int1: 14.62 (44)
I1-Fin: 15.26 (36)

0.88

Fin: 29.88 (37) 1.74

 47 HAASER Ricarda AUT
Fischer

Int1: 14.47 (30)
I1-Fin: 15.35 (38)

0.73

Fin: 29.82 (35) 1.68

 48 STOFFEL Elena SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 14.53 (36)
I1-Fin: 15.20 (34)

0.79

Fin: 29.73 (33) 1.59

 49 TILLEY Alex GBR
Head

Int1: 14.49 (34)
I1-Fin: 17.31 (48)

0.75

Fin: 31.80 (48) 3.66

 50 IGNJATOVIC Nevena SRB
Head

Int1: 14.69 (48)
I1-Fin: 15.50 (41)

0.95

Fin: 30.19 (42) 2.05

 51 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL
Atomic

Int1: 14.13 (11)
I1-Fin: 14.93 (19)

0.39

Fin: 29.06 (16) 0.92

 52 BASSINO Marta ITA
Salomon

Int1:
I1-Fin:

Fin: DNF

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Pos. Intermediate or speed position
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